Pos

o U~ W N

10
11

12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26

27

28
29

Num
1610

1508
1962
1692
1680
1599

1922

1662
1920
1562
1545

1753
1741
1683
1490

1671
1636

1693
1730
1867
1549

1793
1546

1742
1894
1571

1705

1595
1865

CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

Atleta
LUCIANO

IGOR TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
GLEIDSON FERNANDES LUCIANO
GLADSTON DE PAULA LIMA
JAIME SOARES PENEDA
DOUGLAS DA CRUZ TOME

OZIAS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
TEIXEIRA

MICHAEL GOMES

MATHEUS LUCAS

EDUARDO FERREIRA

VICTOR GUIMARAES MENDES

CLEITON CARVALHO GOMES

JESUS GONCALVES BARBARA

THIAGO SENA

CARLOS HENRIQUE GODINHO FERREIRA

HEVERTON DE SOUSA NOVAIS
LUCAS JUNIO NUNES DOS SANTOS

RONALD JUNIO

DIOGO MEIRELLES LIMA
GIOVANI NOVAES RICALDONI
WESLEY MARINHO DUARTE

LUCAS HENRIQUE SALGUEIRO PINTO
VINICIUS DUARTE

JORGE COSTA SANTOS
FEDERICO NUNES DE MATOS
HELBERTH AUGUSTO DELFINO

MAYCON AS

LEO SOUTO
PAULO JOSE CORDEIRO DE 3

05/04/2024 - 10:04:15

10KM

< T 2L L <

=T 2L L

< £ LT 2L L

T 2L L

<

Idd.

25

27
39
34
43
42

28

28
25
43
51

43
60
38
37

34
36

32
39
28
43

29
28

60
46
52

37

46
40

MASC

M2529

M2529
M3539
M3034
M4044
M4044

M2529

M2529
M2529
M4044
M5054

M4044
M6064
M3539
M3539

M3034
M3539

M3034
M3539
M2529
M4044

M2529
M2529

M6064
M4549
M5054

M3539

M4549
M4044

Faixa F.E C.

N N P P D R W W N [N N PR

w

o b b W

Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

CROSS EXPERIENCE

RUN A RACE
NO PACE RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
APAIXONADOS

NEVES RUNNERS

EU CORREDORA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

VB RUNNING
T-REX RUNNERS
PELOTAO 77

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

NEW TIME RUN

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

RUN A RACE
TOP RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

T-REX RUNNERS

FENIX RUNNERS BH
INDIVIDUAL

RUNNING
CHAMPIONS

LEO SOUTO

Tempo
00:34:37

00:36:29
00:37:20
00:35:51
00:39:15
00:41:02

00:43:47

00:44:09
00:44:46
00:45:01
00:45:17

00:45:18
00:45:27
00:45:31
00:45:44

00:45:47
00:45:50

00:45:55
00:46:06
00:46:51
00:46:53

00:46:54
00:47:01

00:47:15
00:47:22
00:47:23

00:47:31

00:47:40
00:47:41



CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

10KM MASC

30 1725 JHONATA VINICIUS TRINDADE M 33 M3034 4 TOP RUNNERS 00:47:49
31 1914 JOSUE FERREIRA SILVA M 41 M4044 7 00:47:54
32 1620 DAVID WAGNER LUCAS M 36 M3539 6 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:47:57
RENEGADAS
33 2016 JUAN JOSE ARIAS M 29 M2529 7 00:48:02
34 1938 DIRLEI ELIAS DE MAGALHAES M 49 M4549 3 00:48:05
35 1589 CARLOS ZAGO M 55 M5559 1 IM3 TREINAMENTO 00:48:20
36 1702 LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA M 41 M4044 8 RUN A RACE 00:48:22
37 1704 DOUGLAS MACHADO M 33 M3034 5 RUNNING 00:48:27
CHAMPIONS
38 1687 SERGINHO RICARDO DE LIMA M 51 M5054 3 PELOTAO 77 00:48:35
INDIVIDUAL
39 1701 WEVERTON WESLLEY TOMAZ M 38 M3539 7 RUN A RACE 00:48:36
40 1713 EDUARDO FELIPE M 43 M4044 9 SALUS RUNNING 00:48:39
41 1898 SERGIO COIMBRA GOMES M 41 M4044 10 00:48:39
42 1586 ISMAEL ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 50 M5054 4 HB RUNNERS 00:49:06
43 1964 REINALDO COSTA SANTOS M 21 M2024 1 00:49:06
44 1661 JADERSON CAMPOS M 34 M3034 6 NEVES RUNNERS 00:49:20
45 1812 SERGIO BRUNO MACIEL DAURIOL M 42 M4044 11 00:49:27
SOUZA
46 1541 PEDRO LOPES MENEZES M 18 M1519 1 EQUIPE CQC - 00:49:30
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
47 1616 ALAN HELMER CASSIMIRO M 41 M4044 12 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:49:39
RENEGADAS
48 1785 HENRIQUE OTAVIANO DOS SANTOS M 38 M3539 8 00:49:51
49 1575 MATHEUS KAUFFMANN M 30 M3034 7 FRIENDS e RUNNERS 00:49:54
50 1941 MICHAEL JONATHAN GOMES MENEZES M = 27 M2529 8 00:50:02
51 2001 CARLOS ALBERTO DIAS M 60 M6064 3 00:50:02
52 1673 LUCAS CARVALHO DO CARMO M 37 M3539 9 NEW TIME RUN 00:50:16
53 1746 KAIQUE ALVARO GABRIEL STUARTE M 21 M2024 2 T-REX RUNNERS 00:50:17
DINIZ
54 1542 RENAN COELHO GROSSI M 36 M3539 10 EQUIPE CQC - 00:50:21
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
55 1472 NELSONS M 30 M3034 8 BH CORREIAS 00:50:25
56 1513 VANDELICIO MARTINS CARDOSO M 49 M4549 4 BAYLER 00:50:31
57 1915 LEONARDOJUNIORSILVEIRAMOURA M = 31 M3034 9 00:50:34
58 1913 CARLOS JOSE DA SILVA M 67 M6569 1 00:50:48
59 1756 GABRIEL RAMON LEITE SOARES M 32 M3034 10 VB RUNNING 00:50:50
60 1826 FELIPE DO VALE ANDRADE M 41 M4044 13 00:50:52

05/04/2024 - 10:04:15



61

62
63
64
65

66
67

68

69

70
71

72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89

1521

1782
1811
1737
1652

1670
1614

1495

1536

1470
1609

1847
1958
1611

1885
1709
1818
1889
1706

1778
1624

1886
1774
1855
1447
1569

1640

1654
1594

CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

AGNALDO MOTA OLIVEIRA

MANOEL DE MOURA BARROS JUNIOR

DAVI LOURENCO DOS SANTOS

ARTHUR FABIANO PEREIRA DE SOUZA

VILSON CARDOSO NEVES

WAGNER BARROS
THIAGO BARCELOS

JUSCELIO XAVIER

MOISES SOUZA DE AMORIM

DANIEL FERREIRA DA COSTA
JAIME MARTINS SOARES

WALTER LUIZ COSTA
FELIPE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
MARCUS SOUZA

RAFAEL FONSECA DA SILVEIRA
JARDEL GOMES

VICTOR LUIZ AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA
RENZO REIS MADUREIRA

DIEGO SOUZA

CAIO CESAR AGUIAR TAVARES
EDSON GABRIEL DE RESENDE

MARCELO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANO SOARES RODRIGUES
MARCOS ANTENOR ALVES SANTOS
RODRIGO SEBASTIAO DOS REIS
LINDOMAR DE SOUZA LOPES

MICHEL FERNANDES BEZERRA

WUDSON LOPES FARIA
RICARDO SAMORA

05/04/2024 - 10:04:15

10KM

< Z£

< £ 2L L

<
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58

60
43
24
35

57
41

50

42

35

59
30
25

36
34
37
41
31

36
62

50
38
26
46
47

41

43
37

MASC

M5559

M6064
M4044
M2024
M3539

M5559
M4044

M5054

M4044

M3539
M0014

M5559
M3034
M2529

M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3034

M3539
M6064

M5054
M3539
M2529
M4549
M4549

M4044

M4044
M3539

14

11

15

16

12

11

13
12
14
17
13

15

16
10

18

19
17

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

TOP RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

NEW TIME RUN

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

SALUS RUNNING

RUNNING
CHAMPIONS

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

AF RUNNERS

FENINX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO / EU
CORRO SIM

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

MOVI-MENTE
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

00:50:52

00:50:53
00:50:57
00:51:08
00:51:19

00:51:23
00:51:32

00:51:42

00:51:48

00:51:48
00:51:57

00:52:20
00:52:44
00:52:47

00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:02
00:53:18
00:53:20

00:53:24
00:53:29

00:53:30
00:53:39
00:53:56
00:54:03
00:54:05

00:54:26

00:54:29
00:54:30



CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

10KM MASC

90 1720 MAEL M 41 M4044 20 SO OS FORTES 00:54:36
SOBREVIVEM
91 1663 DOUGLAS HENRIQUE M 36 M3539 18 NEVES RUNNERS 00:54:37
92 1858 JOAO PAULO GOMES M 41 M4044 21 00:54:40
93 1860 RAFAELIJUNIO COUTINHO GALINDO M 35 M3539 19 00:54:40
94 2018 JOSE AUGUSTO SALGADO BRITO M 48 M4549 7 00:54:46
95 1877 RENATO ANTONIORIBEIRO DEAMORIM M = 44  M4044 22 00:54:54
96 1878 RAFAEL DUARTE NEVES M 46 M4549 8 00:54:54
97 1917 FELIPE PALHARES M 38 M3539 20 00:55:04
98 1643 PAULO RICARDO RODRIGUES M 31 M3034 14 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:55:06
GONCALVES RENEGADAS
99 1869 MARCELO PEREIRADASILVAJUNIOR M 36 M3539 21 00:55:17
100 1809 LUIZ FERNANDO LEAO A SANTOS M 42 M4044 23 00:55:40
101 1863 JHONATAN FRANCIS FONSECA M 38 M3539 22 00:55:55
102 1789 SERGIO BISMARK RIBEIRO FERREIRA M 30 M3034 15 00:55:56
103 1752 MICHAEL CASSEMIRO OLIVEIRA M 26 M2529 11 T-REX RUNNERS 00:55:57
INDIVIDUAL
104 1841 BRUNOALVESVALERIODEOLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 12 00:56:09
105 1837 RICARDO NASCIMENTO CAVALCANTI M 27 M2529 13 00:56:09
106 1910 ELIEZER BATISTA DOS PASSOS SANTANA M~ 36 M3539 23 00:56:25
107 1905 RAMON AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS M 31 M3034 16 00:56:29
108 2007 IVAN CORREA DOS SANTOS M 32 M3034 17 00:56:35
109 1891 JOSE CARLOS DOSSANTOSDESOUZA M 35 M3539 24 00:56:36
110 1462 FABIO BARONI M 46 M4549 9 BETIM RUNNERS 00:56:37
111 1728 ALENCAR RUFINO M 33 M3034 18 TOP RUNNERS 00:56:43
112 1632 JOAO PAULO BARONY LAGE M 38 M3539 25 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 00:56:56
RENEGADAS
113 1669 ALEXANDRE BARBOSA LIMA M 50 M5054 7 NEW TIME RUN 00:56:59
114 1968 VITOR HUGO AMORIM VASCONCELOS = M = 26 M2529 14 00:57:08
115 1836 MARCELO ALYSSON M 50 M5054 8 00:57:21
116 1963 LUIZ FERNANDO ROSA DA SILVA M 41 M4044 24 00:57:24
117 1719 FABIANO MELO M 35 M3539 26 SO OS FORTES 00:57:36
SOBREVIVEM
118 1919 ATILA MARCELO MARIANO CALONGE M 41 M4044 25 00:57:43
119 1761 HELBERT ROCHA ANDRADE M 51 MS5054 9 VEM - VIDA EM 00:57:45
MOVIMENTO
SEPARADO
120 1485 FRED DIAS M 42 M4044 26 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 00:57:51
SEPARADO
121 1537 NILSON ANTONIO DE SA JUNIOR M 36 M3539 27 EQUIPE CQC - 00:57:57
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
122 1711 FABIO AGUIAR M 50 M5054 10 SALUS RUNNING 00:57:57

05/04/2024 - 10:04:15



123

124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142
143
144
145

146
147
148

149

150
151

152

153

1868

1679
1875
1967
1798
1856
1530

2015
1675
1948
1499

1665
1667
1574
1994
1870
1448
1627

1637

1658
1743
1989
1540

2011
1965
1630

2008

1881
1481

1538

1908

CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

PEDRO HENRIQUE MEDEIROS DE
ARAUJO DRUMOND

JOAO VICTOR SANTANNA SANTOS
JOSE FRANCISCO ALVES

VICTOR FELIPE TORRES DOS SANTOS
FELLIPPY WESLEY SANTANA PEDRAS
CRISTIANO MILEIB ANTUNES

ITALO HENRIQUE MARTINS BENTO

LINDALBERTO JUNIO VIEIRA DE SOUZA
ROGERIO BRANT

GILBERTO TEIXEIRA MARQUES
WASHINGTON LUIZ DOS SANTOS

WALMIRAN PEREIRA

MARLON JOSE GOMES
EDIUILSON NORATO

MARCELO HISSA

VINICIUS SOARES HELVECIO
JOAO BATISTA DA SILVA
FERNANDO MATHEUS ALONSO

LUCIANO CUNHA

DIEGO ANDRADE

ROSIMAURO FELIX DE SOUZA
GUILHERME BAIAO SALGADO SILVA
PAULO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

BRUNO FABIANO EMILIANO
DAVID MORAIS DE QUEIROZ
HUGO CESAR DE SOUSA JUNIOR

PEDRO LUIZ PORTELA AFONSO
CARDOSO

VINICIUS MAGNO DE CAMPOS FROIS
DANIEL SILVA CIRQUEIRA

PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

JULIO CEZAR CIRINO SOUSA

05/04/2024 - 10:04:15

10KM

M

T 2L L LT 2L L L

LT 2L 2L L L

<

T 2L L

<

27

24
57
26
30
46
28

26
43
56
59

40
50
49
49
31
61
42

49

34
47
44
41

25
47
35

29

50
43

35

29

MASC

M2529

M2024
M5559
M2529
M3034
M4549
M2529

M2529
M4044
M5559
M5559

M4044
M5054
M4549
M4549
M3034
M6064
M4044

M4549

M3034
M4549
M4044
M4044

M2529
M4549
M3539

M2529

M5054
M4044

M3539

M2529

15

16
19
10
17

18
27

28
11
11
12
20

29

13

21
14
30
31

19
15
28

20

12
32

29

21

NO PACE RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

NIVER GABI FONFIS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL

NEVES RUNNERS
NEW TIME RUN
FRIENDS e RUNNERS

AF RUNNERS

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

NEVES RUNNERS
T-REX RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

00:58:02

00:58:06
00:58:07
00:58:16
00:58:21
00:58:24
00:58:33

00:58:35
00:58:46
00:58:49
00:58:52

00:58:58
00:59:27
00:59:39
00:59:41
00:59:45
00:59:54
00:59:57

01:00:01

01:00:04
01:00:08
01:00:11
01:00:12

01:00:12
01:00:19
01:00:28

01:00:35

01:00:36
01:00:40

01:00:50

01:00:51



CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

10KM MASC

154 1804 RODRIGO REIS DO NASCIMENTO M 44 M4044 33 01:01:03
155 1828 ANTONIO MATIAS DA COSTA FILHO M 60 M6064 7 01:01:06
156 1959 JOAO ALBBERTO PEDROSOTAMEIRAO ~ M 33 M3034 22 01:01:07
FERREIRA E SILVA
157 1653 MARCUS VINICIUS ESTEVES TEODORAK = M~ 43  M4044 34 MOVI-MENTE 01:01:12
158 1850 SANDER LUIZ RIBEIRO DINIZ M 41 M4044 35 01:01:13
159 1619 DANIEL MICHETTI M 23 M2024 5 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:01:14
RENEGADAS
160 1534 MARCO TULIO DORNELAS ARAUJO M 42 M4044 36 EQUIPE CQC - 01:01:43
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
161 1873 MAX LINCOLN FELIPE DA SILVA M 31 M3034 23 01:01:47
162 1985 GUILHERME COSTA SOUSA M 23 M2024 6 01:01:50
163 1650 ROBERTO MARCIO RIGHI M 67 M6569 2 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:02:24
RENEGADAS
164 1832 FERNANDO PAULO DRUMOND NETO M = 28 M2529 22 01:02:59
165 1933 ARTUR OTAVIO TAMEIRAO CASTELO M 35 M3539 30 01:03:13
BRANCO DE ALMEIDA
166 1951 CLAUDENIR MOREIRA MACHADO M 69 M6569 3 01:03:14
167 2012 MARCO ABREU M 60 M6064 8 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:03:26
RENEGADAS
168 2017 IGOR VIEIRA DE SOUZA M 32 M3034 24 01:03:37
169 485 CLOVES WILKEN REIS M 50 M5054 13 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:03:43
RENEGADAS
170 1802 JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS M 40 M4044 37 01:03:45
171 1524 CLEBER MONTEIRO MESQUITA M 51 M5054 14 EQUIPE CQC - 01:04:06
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
172 1976 LUAN GABRIEL SOBRINHO SERAFIM M 32 M3034 25 01:04:14
173 1516 ROBERTO DE SOUZA NUNES M 62 M6064 9 BAYLER 01:04:15
174 1677 EDUARDO SOUZA LEAO M 49 M4549 16 NO PACE RUNNERS 01:04:18
175 1801 LEONARDO MUNDIM GOMES M 37 M3539 31 01:04:30
176 2005 RAUDINEI TORRES RANGEL M 58 M5559 8 01:04:34
177 2009 ELIVELTON LUCIO MATIAS M 32 M3034 26 01:04:52
178 1971 LUIZ GUSTAVO GABRIEL M 44 M4044 38 01:04:54
179 1946 KERCLES ROMANELLE SILVA M 34 M3034 27 01:04:58
180 1784 CEBER DE ARAUJO M 42 M4044 39 01:04:59
181 1895 JOSE RODRIGUES DE FRANCA M 67 M6569 4 01:04:59
182 1997 RONILSON ALVES ROMA M 43 M4044 40 MEIAS RENEGADAS - 01:05:05
APAIXONADOS
183 1488 THIAGO DE SOUZA ALVES M 38 M3539 32 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 01:05:12
SEPARADO
184 1588 CARLOS EDUARDO PRESOTI IVO M 47 M4549 17 IM3 TREINAMENTO 01:05:20

05/04/2024 - 10:04:15



185
186

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198

199

200
201

202

203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212

213

214
215

1471
1890

1813
1690
1450
1831
1916
1476
1805
1966
1483

1896
1924
1626

1493

1767
1539

1605

1504
1544

1852
1973
1786
1691
1961
1912
1844

1803

1635

1876
1478

CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

HENRIQUE

GLEIDSON MARQUES GONCALVES
MARTINS

STENIO NEVES DE SOUZA
GLAYDSON ALVES DE CARVALHO
MARCIONILIO BRITTO

LUCAS MOREIRA FREIRE DA SILVA
ZANDER DA SILVA LOPES

VITOR DE SA MONTEIRO
RONALDO MEDEIROS

ERMINDO MARTINS

EDMAR SOARES

ALEXANDRE COTA LARA
ALEXANDRE MONTEIRO BRASIL
EVERALDO DUARTE GOMES

ERIC FRANKLIN RIBEIRO FARIA

CASZELLI ANTONGNONI LOPES COTA
PAULO FERNANDO ANDRADE

AUGUSTO LUIS ALMEIDA SANTOS

EDUARDO CASTRO
SANDREI ARAUJO GUIMARAES

ALEXANDRE SAPUCAIA FORTUNATO
HENRIQUE ANDRADE

FERNANDO BATISTA DO CARMO
MARCUS VINICIUS ALVES AMARO LIMA
MATUSALEM DUQUE RODRIGUES
REYDAN CHAVES SOARES

CESAR AUGUSTO DA SILVA BRITO
SOARES

ALESSANDER APARECIDO DE ALMEIDA
VIANA

LUCAS FERNANDO COUTO MICHETTI

ITAMAR TADEU GONCALVES CARDOSO
TULIO CESAR ELIZEU FILHO

05/04/2024 - 10:04:15

10KM

< £
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39
42

46
46
66
29
45
42
75
82
58

52
44
45

47

41
64

32

43
54

42
25
34
22
73
35
36

51

26

42
35

MASC

M3539
M4044

M4549
M4549
M6569
M2529
M4549
M4044
M7579
M8084
M5559

M5054
M4044
M4549

M4549

M4044
M6064

M3034

M4044
M5054

M4044
M2529
M3034
M2024
M7074
M3539
M3539

M5054

M2529

M4044
M3539

33
41

18
19

23
20
42

15
43
21

22

44

10

28

45

16

46
24
29

34
35

17

25

47
36

BETIM RUNNERS

RUN A RACE
AMIGOS DE PACE BH

CINESIA RUN

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL / CBH
RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

CORRE FORREST

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RUN A RACE

INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

CINESIA RUN

01:05:46
01:05:49

01:05:59
01:05:59
01:06:15
01:06:21
01:06:24
01:06:34
01:06:49
01:06:53
01:07:06

01:07:06
01:07:08
01:07:08

01:07:09

01:07:12
01:07:20

01:07:24

01:08:06
01:08:08

01:08:32
01:08:35
01:08:35
01:08:39
01:08:40
01:09:43
01:09:43

01:09:44

01:09:46

01:09:52
01:09:53



CORRA PRA NIGHT 2024

10KM MASC

216 1477 MOZART VICTOR DE ALMEIDA VAZ M 33 M3034 30 CINESIA RUN 01:10:19

217 1494 FERNANDA CRUZ M 44 M4044 48 CLUBE DE CORRIDA 01:10:27
INDIVIDUAL

218 1716 ANTONIO ALVIM MEDEIROS M 55 M5559 10 SEMPRE COM ELLA 01:10:29

219 1773 CARLOS WERNECK ALVES CLAUDINO M 43 M4044 49 01:10:41

220 1957 CRISTIANO LELIS FERREIRA M 35 M3539 37 01:10:42

221 1681 JOSIAS SOARES M 33 M3034 31 RUNNERS PASSO 01:10:45

LARGO
222 1883 DANIEL BATISTA M 42 M4044 50 01:10:50
223 1584 DAVIPENA M 37 M3539 38 GUERREIRAS 01:10:59
RUNNESS

224 1644 THIAGO ANTUNES DE SIQUEIRA M 40 M4044 51 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:11:01
RENEGADAS

225 1550 CELSO OLIVEIRA MENHO M 58 M5559 11 MAE TO CORRENDO 01:11:44

226 1923 RAFAELVIEIRA FIGUEIREDO SAPUCAIA M~ 38 M3539 39 01:11:58

227 2003 RAFAEL MOURA LOPES M 36 M3539 40 01:12:16

228 1921 ROOSEVELT ROGER CLAUDIO DESOUZA M = 35 M3539 41 01:12:33

229 1697 MICHAEL ROBERT DE OLIVEIRA M 38 M3539 42 RUN A RACE 01:12:34

230 1763 IGOR MIGUEZ MARQUES M 34 M3034 32 01:12:41

231 1646 WALDEIR APARECIDO CIPRIANO M 59 M5559 12 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:12:48
RENEGADAS

232 1625 EULALIO ALVES SILVA NETO M 35 M3539 43 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:12:49
RENEGADAS

233 1979 GABRIEL ALVES PARREIRAS SANTOS M 20 M2024 8 01:13:07

234 1501 ANTONIO CLEBER M 54 M5054 18 CORRE FORREST 01:14:05

235 1529 IGOR TADEU MOISES DAMASO M 43 M4044 52 EQUIPE CQC - 01:14:49

CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

236 1942 GERSON AUGUSTO MOREIRA M 56 M5559 13 01:14:50

237 1751 LUCAS TADEU RODRIGUES MARTINS M 30 M3034 33 T-REX RUNNERS 01:15:07
INDIVIDUAL

238 1696 ADRIANO BICALHO M 43 M4044 53 RUN A RACE 01:15:19

239 1849 RODRIGO MARCIO RIBEIRO M 49 M4549 23 01:16:11

240 1956 DIOGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA M 41 M4044 54 01:16:55

241 1715 ENER SANDRO DA SILVA M 50 M5054 19 SEMPRE COM ELLA 01:17:32

242 1621 DRUIDAS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 47 M4549 24 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:18:01
RENEGADAS

243 1990 GILBERTO ASSIS OLIVEIRA M 50 M5054 20 01:18:09

244 1935 ALAERTE RODRIGO AREAL M 49 M4549 25 01:18:17

245 1464 GILBERTO AVILA M 50 M5054 21 BETIM RUNNERS 01:19:21

246 1822 RONNIE EDAON RIBEIRO QUEIROZ M 56 M5559 14 01:20:24

247 1788 HENRIQUE ALENCAR DE CASTRO M 23 M2024 9 01:20:48

MENDES
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248 1842 ALEX RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA M 47 MA549 26 01:21:06
249 1648 RENAN MOURAO THOMAZ M 38 M3539 44 INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS 01:21:53
RENEGADAS
250 1531 JACQUELINE PEREIRA M 45 M4549 27 EQUIPE CQC - 01:21:55
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
251 1834 VITOR MARCHETTI COLI MUNK M 28 M2529 26 01:22:41
252 1678 HUGO LEONARDO DE SOUZA GARCIA M 34 M3034 34 NO PACE RUNNERS 01:26:57
253 1848 SERGIO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVIEIRALEAL M 30 M3034 35 01:29:35
254 1768 THIAGO CORREA DE MIRANDA M 35 M3539 45 01:31:49
255 1982 VITOR LUIZ NAZARETH M 24 M2024 10 01:40:47
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